Year

1990-1991
1990-1991
1990-1991
1990-1991
1990-1991
1990-1991

Sport
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE

HALL OF FAME

Category
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team

1st Team

Section

Source

First Name
Damon
Walter
Aaron
Scott
Denmark

Dan

PIL BASKETBALL ALL
-CITY TEAMS

Last Name
Stoudamire
Gintz

mckinney
Sombounkhann
Reid

Weisman

School
Wilson
Grant
Wilson
Cleveland
Jefferson

Lincoln



PIL BASKETBALL ALL
PORTLAND
INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE -CITY TEAMS

HALL OF FAME

Year Sport Category Section  Source First Name Last Name School
1991-1992 | Basketball |1st Team Steve Lawrence Benson
1991-1992 | Basketball |1st Team Leif Spencer Cleveland
1991-1992 | Basketball |1st Team Tony Hopson Jefferson
1991-1992 | Basketball |1st Team Aaron mckinney Wilson
1991-1992 | Basketball |1st Team Terver Kafoury Lincoln
1991-1992 | Basketball |1st Team Denmark Reid Jefferson




Year

1992-1993
1992-1993
1992-1993
1992-1993
1992-1993
1992-1993

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE

HALL OF FAME

Category

1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team

1st Team

Section

Source

First Name

Nate
Jamian
ricky
Denmark
Leif

Tyrone

PIL BASKETBALL ALL

Last Name

Williams
Branch
Briggs
Reid
Spencer

Marlowe

-CITY TEAMS

School

Franklin
Cleveland
Benson
Jefferson
Cleveland

Wilson



Year

1993-1994
1993-1994
1993-1994
1993-1994
1993-1994

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

PIL BASKETBALL ALL

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE -CITY TEAMS

HALL OF FAME

Category

Section Source First Name Last Name School

No PIL League All Star Teams Listed. All Tournament and All State Listed Separately



Year

1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995
1994-1995

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE

HALL OF FAME

PIL BASKETBALL ALL

-CITY TEAMS

Category Section  Source First Name Last Name School
1st Team Tyrone Marlowe Wilson
1st Team Jason Franklin Benson
1st Team Kizell Wesson Jefferson
1st Team David Jackson Wilson
1st Team Earl Clark Benson
1st Team Leonard Prescott Cleveland



Year

1995-1996
1995-1996
1995-1996
1995-1996
1995-1996
1995-1996

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE

HALL OF FAME

Category

1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team

1st Team

Section

Source

First Name

Shawn
Amos
Scott
David
Demetrius

Tyrone

PIL BASKETBALL ALL

Last Name

Murray
Allen
Millage
Jackson
Hardin

Marlowe

-CITY TEAMS

School

Benson
Cleveland
Roosevelt
Wilson
Jefferson

Wilson



Year

1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997
1996-1997

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE

HALL OF FAME

Category

1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team

1st Team

Section

Source

First Name

Michael
Craig
Jeff
Tim
Latron
Larry
Antar

PIL BASKETBALL ALL

Last Name

Marion
Lewis
Scholtz
Owens
Chisley
Brazzle

Brame

-CITY TEAMS

School

Wilson
Benson
Franklin
Grant
Roosevelt
Benson

Madison



Year

1997-1998
1997-1998
1997-1998
1997-1998
1997-1998

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

Basketball

PIL BASKETBALL ALL

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE -CITY TEAMS

HALL OF FAME

Category

Section Source First Name Last Name School

No PIL League All Star Teams Listed. All Tournament and All State Listed Separately



Year

1998-1999
1998-1999
1998-1999
1998-1999
1998-1999
1998-1999

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE

HALL OF FAME

PIL BASKETBALL ALL

-CITY TEAMS

Category Section  Source First Name Last Name School
1st Team Terrance Green Benson
1st Team Ben Coffe Benson
1st Team Larry Brazzle Benson
1st Team marvin Noble Cleveland
1st Team Antone Jarrell Jefferson
1st Team Elijah Jackson Wilson



Year

1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2000
1999-2000

Sport

Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball
Basketball

PORTLAND

INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE

HALL OF FAME

Category

1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team
1st Team

1st Team

Section

Source

First Name

Robert
Antone
Brandon
Aaron
Chris
Kasey

10

PIL BASKETBALL ALL

Last Name

Day
Jarrell
Brooks
Miles
Rogers

Alder

-CITY TEAMS

School

Benson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Lincoln

Lincoln



